JANUIK

Syrah, Ciel du Cheval Vineyard, Red Mountain

2019 James Suckling 92 pts.
2018 Decanter 94 pts.
Vinous 94 pts.
James Suckling 93 pts.
Wine Enthusiast 90 pts.
2017 James Suckling 95 pts.
Stephen Tanzer 93 pts.
Wine & Spirits 90 pts Best Buy
2016 Stephen Tanzer 92 pts.
James Suckling 93 pts.
2015 Stephen Tanzer 92 pts.
James Suckling 92 pts.
Wine Enthusiast 90 pts.
2014 Wine Spectator 92 pts.
Stephen Tanzer 91 pts.
2013 Wine Advocate 91+ pts.
Stephen Tanzer 91 pts.
Wine and Spirits 90 pts.
2012 Wine Enthusiast 92 pts.
Wine Spectator 90 pts.
Stephen Tanzer 92 pts.
2011 Wine Enthusiast 94 pts. Editor’s Choice
Wine and Spirits 90 pts.
Stephen Tanzer 92 pts.
Wine Spectator 90 pts.
2010 Wine Enthusiast 92 pts. Editor’s Choice
Stephen Tanzer 92 pts.



2009

2008

2007
2006

Stephen Tanzer
Wine Enthusiast
Stephen Tanzer
Wine Advocate
Wine Spectator
Wine Advocate

Wine Spectator

92 pts.
92 pts.
91 pts.
90 pts.
93 pts.
91 pts.
90 pts.

Editor’s Choice



