

## Syrah, Ciel du Cheval Vineyard, Red Mountain

2019	James Suckling	92 pts.
2018	Decanter	94 pts.
	Vinous	94 pts.
	James Suckling	93 pts.
	Wine Enthusiast	90 pts.
2017	James Suckling	95 pts.
	Stephen Tanzer	93 pts.
	Wine & Spirits	90 pts Best Buy
2016	Stephen Tanzer	92 pts.
	James Suckling	93 pts.
2015	Stephen Tanzer	92 pts.
	James Suckling	92 pts.
	Wine Enthusiast	90 pts.
2014	Wine Spectator	92 pts.
	Stephen Tanzer	91 pts.
2013	Wine Advocate	91+ pts.
	Stephen Tanzer	91 pts.
	Wine and Spirits	90 pts.
2012	Wine Enthusiast	92 pts.
	Wine Spectator	90 pts.
	Stephen Tanzer	92 pts.
2011	Wine Enthusiast	94 pts. Editor's Choice
	Wine and Spirits	90 pts.
	Stephen Tanzer	92 pts.
	Wine Spectator	90 pts.
2010	Wine Enthusiast	92 pts. Editor's Choice
	Stephen Tanzer	92 pts.

2009	Stephen Tanzer	92 pts.	
	Wine Enthusiast	92 pts.	Editor's Choice
2008	Stephen Tanzer	91 pts.	
	Wine Advocate	90 pts.	
2007	Wine Spectator	93 pts.	
2006	Wine Advocate	91 pts.	
	Wine Spectator	90 pts.	